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 Place Values and Ten Times Differences - Step-by-Step Lesson   

 

Lesson 1 Number Problem: 

Write the following number in standard form. 

  

6000 + 500 + 10 + 2 = _____________________________ 

 

Explanation: 

We know that – 

 6000 is thousands. 

 500 is hundreds. 

 10 is tens. 

 2 is ones. 

 

 We can use a place value chart. 

 
thousands 

 
hundreds 

 
tens 

 
ones 

 
6 

 
5 

 
1 

 
2 

 

The number is 6,512. 

 

 

 

 


